
Join us on Join us on 
Saturday, May 18, 2024Saturday, May 18, 2024

Six O’clock in the EveningSix O’clock in the Evening

Thank you to our Sponsors and UnderwritersThank you to our Sponsors and Underwriters
Silver SponsorsSilver Sponsors

Sage Sponsors Sage Sponsors 
                

Blue SponsorsBlue Sponsors

Pink SponsorsPink Sponsors
Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo 

Greg Lercel and Lauren KimGreg Lercel and Lauren Kim
Chris and Steve SelakChris and Steve Selak

UnderwritersUnderwriters
Beach Party Reception - Beth Hansen and Family | California Dreamin’ Lounge - Jason and Billie Melillo andBeach Party Reception - Beth Hansen and Family | California Dreamin’ Lounge - Jason and Billie Melillo and

Leo Bolanos & JR Hawbaker | Champagne by the Pool & Spirits  - Candy and Randy Renick | Tropical Signature Cock-Leo Bolanos & JR Hawbaker | Champagne by the Pool & Spirits  - Candy and Randy Renick | Tropical Signature Cock-
tail - CR Citrus | Champagne - Trish Gonzales and Julie Lawson Yorba | Beer - Budweiser and Laguna Beer Company | tail - CR Citrus | Champagne - Trish Gonzales and Julie Lawson Yorba | Beer - Budweiser and Laguna Beer Company | 

Golden Goblets - Mission Driven PR | Surfer Volunteer Meals - Eisanne and Marcus Tanimoto | Mixed Drinks - Marquis | Golden Goblets - Mission Driven PR | Surfer Volunteer Meals - Eisanne and Marcus Tanimoto | Mixed Drinks - Marquis | 
Cookies - JAM Bakery and Erica Adler | Orange Marmalade and Scones - Chantal Bennett and Meghan Baier | Cookies - JAM Bakery and Erica Adler | Orange Marmalade and Scones - Chantal Bennett and Meghan Baier | 

General - Mimi and Paul Carter and David C. ScheperGeneral - Mimi and Paul Carter and David C. Scheper

At the Private Estate of Meghan and Monte BaierAt the Private Estate of Meghan and Monte Baier
214 West Carter Avenue214 West Carter Avenue

Sierra Madre, California 91024Sierra Madre, California 91024
6 p.m.6 p.m.

Cocktail Reception Cocktail Reception  Silent Auction  Silent Auction  Opportunity Drawing Opportunity Drawing

7 p.m.7 p.m.
Dinner Dinner  Live Auction Live Auction

8:30 p.m.8:30 p.m.
Dancing and EntertainmentDancing and Entertainment

Complimentary valet parking, and the use of Uber and Lyft is Complimentary valet parking, and the use of Uber and Lyft is 
encouraged. Event will be outdoors on a lawn, so please wear encouraged. Event will be outdoors on a lawn, so please wear 

comfortable shoes with California coastal cocktail attire.comfortable shoes with California coastal cocktail attire.

All Sponsors and Underwriters confirmed as of March 15, 2024.

Chantal and Stephen BennettChantal and Stephen Bennett

Kirsten L. HansenKirsten L. Hansen Andrew Crowell and FamilyAndrew Crowell and Family

Tech SponsorsTech Sponsors
Erica and Alan AdlerErica and Alan Adler

Armen and Rita BaranianArmen and Rita Baranian
Deka Law GroupDeka Law Group

Dennis Duran and Lori SandovalDennis Duran and Lori Sandoval
Hahn & Hahn LLPHahn & Hahn LLP

Celeste and Samuel LiversidgeCeleste and Samuel Liversidge

Mama and My SeestersMama and My Seesters
Susan P. McGuirl and Susan P. McGuirl and 

Bob MusselmanBob Musselman
Motion Picture Corporation of Motion Picture Corporation of 

America - Brad KrevoyAmerica - Brad Krevoy
Tucker Ellis LLPTucker Ellis LLP

  

Lawrence and Deborah Brandman Lawrence and Deborah Brandman 
Mimi and Paul CarterMimi and Paul Carter

Harrington Group Harrington Group 
Longo Toyota - Longo LexusLongo Toyota - Longo Lexus
Sharick Smyser-O’Keefe and Sharick Smyser-O’Keefe and 

Mark O’KeefeMark O’Keefe

Coral SponsorCoral Sponsor
Health Net, LLCHealth Net, LLC

Winston & Strawn LLPWinston & Strawn LLP

Media SponsorsMedia SponsorsSteve and Sindee RiboliSteve and Sindee Riboli
Selena and Randy RogersSelena and Randy Rogers

Tournament of RosesTournament of Roses

Lavender SponsorsLavender Sponsors

Wine SponsorWine Sponsor



California Dreamin’ Top Sponsor  $25,000California Dreamin’ Top Sponsor  $25,000
3 VIP Tables for 10 (30 guests)3 VIP Tables for 10 (30 guests)   Tableside Champagne Service  Tableside Champagne Service   VIP Parking VIP Parking 
for 3 cars for 3 cars   VIP Auction CheckoutVIP Auction Checkout   Logo inclusion on invitation Logo inclusion on invitation   Highlight  Highlight 
on social media on social media   Logo on GOBO projection, step & repeat, and on 300+ Logo on GOBO projection, step & repeat, and on 300+ 
mobile devices during event mobile devices during event   All Silver Sponsor recognition benefitsAll Silver Sponsor recognition benefits

Gold Sponsor      $20,000Gold Sponsor      $20,000
2 VIP Tables for 10 (20 guests) 2 VIP Tables for 10 (20 guests)  Tableside Champagne Service  Tableside Champagne Service   VIP Auction VIP Auction 
CheckoutCheckout   Logo inclusion on invitation Logo inclusion on invitation   Highlight on social media Highlight on social media and logo on step &  and logo on step & 
repeat and on 300+ mobile devices during event repeat and on 300+ mobile devices during event   All Silver Sponsor recognition benefitsAll Silver Sponsor recognition benefits

Silver Sponsor      $10,000Silver Sponsor      $10,000
1 Premier Table for 12 guests 1 Premier Table for 12 guests  Tableside Champagne Service  Tableside Champagne Service   VIP Auction CheckoutVIP Auction Checkout   Logo inclusion  Logo inclusion 
on invitationon invitation    Logo on step & repeat and on 300+ mobile devices during event Logo on step & repeat and on 300+ mobile devices during event   Recognition benefits Recognition benefits 
in matrials including invitation, event webpage, Five Acres website, press release mentions, and name in matrials including invitation, event webpage, Five Acres website, press release mentions, and name 
recognition on stagerecognition on stage

Sage Sponsor      $7,500Sage Sponsor      $7,500
1 Table for 10 guests 1 Table for 10 guests  All Silver Sponsor r All Silver Sponsor recognition benefitsecognition benefits

Technology Sponsor (Tech)    $5,000Technology Sponsor (Tech)    $5,000
1 Shared Table for 4 guests 1 Shared Table for 4 guests   Highlight on social media Highlight on social media   Logo on 300+ mobile devices during event Logo on 300+ mobile devices during event   
All Silver Sponsor rAll Silver Sponsor recognition benefitsecognition benefits

Blue Sponsor      $5,000Blue Sponsor      $5,000
1 Table for 8 guests 1 Table for 8 guests     Name recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres websiteName recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres website

Pink Sponsor      $3,000Pink Sponsor      $3,000
1 Shared Table for 6 guests 1 Shared Table for 6 guests   Name recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres websiteName recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres website

Coral SponsorCoral Sponsor      $2,000      $2,000
1 Shared Table for 4 guests 1 Shared Table for 4 guests   Name recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres websiteName recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres website

Lavender SponsorLavender Sponsor      $1,000      $1,000
2 Event Tickets 2 Event Tickets   Name recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres websiteName recognition on invitation, event webpage, and Five Acres website

All sponsors will receive corresponding Philanthropy Circle recognition and benefits. Please visit our All sponsors will receive corresponding Philanthropy Circle recognition and benefits. Please visit our 
website or contact Jenny Lin at JennyLin@5acres.org or call (626) 390-8453 for full details. Thank you!website or contact Jenny Lin at JennyLin@5acres.org or call (626) 390-8453 for full details. Thank you!

Sponsorship Opportunities

Underwriter Patron Opportunities
Sunset Dining    $10,000Sunset Dining    $10,000
Beach Party Reception   $5,000Beach Party Reception   $5,000
Citrus Blooms     $3,000Citrus Blooms     $3,000
California Dreamin’ Lounge    $2,500California Dreamin’ Lounge    $2,500
Surf City Entertainment  $2,500 Surf City Entertainment  $2,500 
Champagne at the Pool  $2,000Champagne at the Pool  $2,000
Tropical Signature Drink   $2,000Tropical Signature Drink   $2,000
Palm Trees Car Valet   $1,750Palm Trees Car Valet   $1,750

760 West Mountain View Street, Altadena, CA 91001760 West Mountain View Street, Altadena, CA 91001
T (626) 798-6793 T (626) 798-6793   5acres.org 5acres.org 

Five Acres is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization Five Acres is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization     Federal Tax ID #95-1647810Federal Tax ID #95-1647810
The benefit of goods and services is $175 per attendee.The benefit of goods and services is $175 per attendee.

Surf’s Up Desserts   $1,500Surf’s Up Desserts   $1,500
California Dreamin’ Decor  $1,500California Dreamin’ Decor  $1,500
SWAG/Party Favors   $1,500SWAG/Party Favors   $1,500
Children’s Surfboard of Wishes $1,000Children’s Surfboard of Wishes $1,000
Surfer Volunteer Meals   $1,000Surfer Volunteer Meals   $1,000
Staff Meals     $1,000Staff Meals     $1,000
Golden Goblets   $1,000Golden Goblets   $1,000
Poolside Bars    $1,000 EachPoolside Bars    $1,000 Each

All underwriters will receive recognition on invitation, event webpage, and all marketing materials.All underwriters will receive recognition on invitation, event webpage, and all marketing materials.

Mission
Five Acres promotes safety, well-being and permanencyFive Acres promotes safety, well-being and permanency

for children and their families by building on theirfor children and their families by building on their
strengths and empowering them within communities. strengths and empowering them within communities. 

Health & Safety StatementHealth & Safety Statement
Five Acres and our residence partner will follow all public health guidelines associated with operating an outdoor Five Acres and our residence partner will follow all public health guidelines associated with operating an outdoor 
fundraising gala event. Five Acres will post on the event webpage and send any needed safety measures to all guests fundraising gala event. Five Acres will post on the event webpage and send any needed safety measures to all guests 
prior to the event.prior to the event.

This event is subject to change. Please consider underwriting your support if an in-person event is not possible due This event is subject to change. Please consider underwriting your support if an in-person event is not possible due 
to inclement weather or unforeseen circumstances. If for any reason you are unable to attend the event after your to inclement weather or unforeseen circumstances. If for any reason you are unable to attend the event after your 
purchase, we thank you for your support as a donation.purchase, we thank you for your support as a donation.

2024 Gala Co-Chairs2024 Gala Co-Chairs Erica Adler Erica Adler  Tammi Rogers Tammi Rogers CommitteeCommittee Claudia Alcaino Claudia Alcaino   
Nancy Aplin Nancy Aplin  Athena Asklipiadis  Athena Asklipiadis  Meghan Baier  Meghan Baier  Jennifer Berger  Jennifer Berger  Michael  Michael 
Bowman Bowman  Chelby Crawford Smith  Chelby Crawford Smith  Mimi Carter  Mimi Carter  Michele Doll  Michele Doll  Shayna Fiore  Shayna Fiore   
Trish Gonzales Trish Gonzales  Rose Gonzalez  Rose Gonzalez  Beth Hansen  Beth Hansen  Kirsten Hansen  Kirsten Hansen  Tera King  Tera King Jenny Jenny 
Lin  Lin   Jennifer Marinov  Jennifer Marinov  Sue McGuirl  Sue McGuirl  Matt McIntyre  Matt McIntyre  Jessica Paz  Jessica Paz  Marisol Perez  Marisol Perez 
 Shoshana Puccia  Shoshana Puccia  Nicole Rasic  Nicole Rasic  Candy Renick  Candy Renick  Chris Selak  Chris Selak  Sharick Smyser- Sharick Smyser-
O’Keefe O’Keefe  Zoe Walrond  Zoe Walrond  Julie Lawson Yorba  Julie Lawson Yorba  Armineh Yousefian  Armineh Yousefian  Zeenat Zonte Zeenat Zonte



Response Form
		Yes, I would like to take part in the gala on May 18, 2024Yes, I would like to take part in the gala on May 18, 2024
  Patron Sponsorship Level:     Amount: $  Patron Sponsorship Level:     Amount: $
  Underwriting For:      Amount: $  Underwriting For:      Amount: $
  *Tickets @ $325 Each:   No. Tickets   Amount: $  *Tickets @ $325 Each:   No. Tickets   Amount: $
  *$325 Before April 25 | $350 After April 25  *$325 Before April 25 | $350 After April 25
		*$3,250 - Special Table for 10    Amount: $*$3,250 - Special Table for 10    Amount: $
				 *$3,250 Before April 25 | $3,500 After April 25    *$3,250 Before April 25 | $3,500 After April 25    
		No, I’m not able to attend the gala, but would love to make a contribution.No, I’m not able to attend the gala, but would love to make a contribution.
  Donation Amount: $  Donation Amount: $

Guest List / Seating PreferenceGuest List / Seating Preference

		I would like to donate an auction item. The value is:   $I would like to donate an auction item. The value is:   $

Please reply by May 3, 2024. Contact events@5acres.org or 626-390-8453 with any additional guest names.Please reply by May 3, 2024. Contact events@5acres.org or 626-390-8453 with any additional guest names.



Donor Name (as you would like it to appear)Donor Name (as you would like it to appear)

If business is listed above, please provide contact nameIf business is listed above, please provide contact name
$           Payment Method:  Check (Payable to Five Acres) $           Payment Method:  Check (Payable to Five Acres) 

Total Amount (see other side)          Credit Card: Total Amount (see other side)          Credit Card: Visa  Visa  MC  MC  AMEX   AMEX   DiscoverDiscover

Card Number Exp. Auth. CodeCard Number Exp. Auth. Code

Signature Date Personal/BusinessSignature Date Personal/Business

Mailing Address City State  Zip CodeMailing Address City State  Zip Code

EmailEmail

 Yes, my employer/company will match my donation!Yes, my employer/company will match my donation!
Please ask your employer for a matching gift form and return the completed form to Five Acres.Please ask your employer for a matching gift form and return the completed form to Five Acres.

 We wish to remain anonymous. Please do not list our names.We wish to remain anonymous. Please do not list our names.

The benefit of goods and services is $175 per attendee.The benefit of goods and services is $175 per attendee.
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